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Meet of Champs 2024 Girls - 3/22/2024 to 3/23/2024

Bobby Lackey Stadium

Meet Program - Prelims

Event  3   Girls 4x100 Meter Relay

MOC: 48.74 2007 Rio Grande City

K Alaniz, K Trevino, V Sanchez, A Guerra

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Heat   1 of  4   Prelims
AEdcouch-Elsa _________1

1) Leal, Timara 2) Cortes, Jocelyn

3) Martinez, Lauryn 4) Medina, Jacqueline

ASan Benito _________2

1) Shafer, Lauryn 2) Cardenas, Emilene

3) Longoria, Lauren 4) Bernabe, Yazmin

AEd. North _________3

1) Andrade, Kaylee 2) Hernandez, Emily

3) Rodriguez, Priscila 4) Kotzur, Melissa

AWeslaco _________4

1) Torres, Andreya 2) Pugh, Mya

3) Torres, Alessandra 4) Desiga, Miah

ALa Feria _________5

1) Castillo, Keira 2) Salinas, Alicia

3) Aguilera, Audryna 4) Puente, Lyla

ARgc _________6

1) Gonzalez, Beverly 2) Lopez, Leslie

3) Ramirez, Melanie 4) Trevino, Natalie

AHanna _________7

1) Pineda, Valentina 2) Trevino, Niayla

3) Esquivel, Linette 4) Martinez, Leesa

ALopez _________8

1) De La Cerda, Sara 2) Guzman, KC

3) Ochoa, Stephany 4) Solis, Paola

Heat   2 of  4   Prelims
APsja Mem. _________1

1) Cruz, Addelyn 2) Melo, Daniela

3) Garza, Angela 4) Gonzalez, Edith

ALa Joya _________2

1) Tijerina, Mariangel 2) Cordova, Alison

3) Garcia, Faith 4) Ayala, Monserat

ASharyland _________3

1) Castillo, Isabella 2) Gomez, Paris

3) Campos, Valentina 4) Alvarez, Yhoalibeth

AEd. Vela _________4

1) G. Betancourt, Gloriana 2) Cavazos, Mia

3) Garcia, Natalie 4) Gonzalez, Ameryss

AHar. South _________5

1) Gonzalez, Lauren 2) Keith, Desiree

3) Mireles, Malloree 4) Araguz, Noelle

ABro Vets Memoria _________6

1) Cavazos, Lauren 2) De la o, Regina

3) Salazar, Madison 4) Trevino, Renata

APsja North _________7

1) Munoz, Sydney 2) Sosa, Mia

3) Reyes, Lesly 4) Segoviano, Kayla

AEconomedes _________8

1) Salazar, Britney 2) Ortiz, Maraly

3) Rodtriguez, Jailene 4) Vargas, Abigail

Heat   3 of  4   Prelims
APace _________1

1) Galvan, Astrid 2) Abundis, Laisha

3) Ramos, Valerie 4) Solis, Ana Valeria

AWeslaco East _________2

1) Valdez, America 2) Juarez, Valeria

3) Gomez, Judith 4) Sustaita, Ariana

APalmview _________3

1) Acevedo, Anyela 2) Gomez, Devany

3) Salinas, Laisha 4) Salinas, Katelyn

AMcAllen _________4

1) Rocha, Vanessa 2) Barreda, Ava

3) Vaden, Katelyn 4) Flores, Sophia

ALos Fresnos _________5

1) Verduzco, Bianca 2) Galvan, Laylah

3) Moctezuma, Nataly 4) Ellis, Evelyn

AMc Memorial _________6

1) Vela, Madelyn 2) Garza, Emah

3) Torres, Sophia 4) Medina, Liberty

APSJA _________7

1) Reyes, Keila 2) Garza, Aubrey

3) Ostolaza, Analyce 4) Guajardo, Julianna
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Meet of Champs 2024 Girls - 3/22/2024 to 3/23/2024

Bobby Lackey Stadium

Meet Program - Prelims

Heat   4 of  4   Prelims...(Event  3   Girls 4x100 Meter Relay)
APort Isabel _________1

1) Perez, Lizbeth 2) Wall, Elle

3) Villarreal, Amber 4) Gonzalez, Valery

AMercedes _________2

1) Flores, Jaymie 2) Ledesma, Hayden

3) Parker, Isabella 4) Rodriguez, Kenzie

AEdinburg _________3

1) De Leon, Vivian 2) Murillo, Maleni

3) Ramos, Melenie 4) Gonzalez, Mia

AHarlingen _________4

1) Sanusi, Sarah 2) Cerda, Laila

3) Mares, Amanda 4) Joseph, Aneesa

APioneer _________5

1) Madrigal, Ariana 2) Ramirez, Chloe

3) Elizondo, Kiersten 4) Fleischmann, Anika

ANikki Rowe _________6

1) Chapa, Aubrey 2) Gonzalez, Hailey

3) Barrera, Kendra 4) Garza, Izabella

AJuarez Lincoln _________7

1) Miles, Chloe 2) Gurrola, Barbara

3) Villasenor, Aileen 4) De Leon, Natalia

Event  7   Girls 100 Meter Hurdles

MOC: 14.26 2013 Leigh Brown

Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  4   Prelims
EdinburgFagan, Kimora _________1

Port IsabelBurrage, Emily _________2

Ed. VelaPena, Addison _________3

EconomedesCorado, Herminia _________4

Port IsabelRamos, Emily _________5

MercedesParker, Isabella _________6

PSJAPedraza, Valeria _________7

EdinburgGonzalez, Mia _________8

Heat   2 of  4   Prelims
EdinburgLucio, Gabriela _________1

Mc MemorialCorona, Liana _________2

Har. SouthReininger, Kennedy _________3

HarlingenRouquette, Alana _________4

PioneerHill, Elle _________5

Juarez LincolnVillasenor, Aileen _________6

Bro Vets MemoriaBond, Mia _________7

La JoyaSantos, Alexandra _________8

Heat   3 of  4   Prelims
McAllenMagallan, Samara _________1

Ed. VelaMorrison, Emily _________2

RgcRamirez, Melanie _________3

Los FresnosGalvan, Laylah _________4

Ed. NorthAndrade, Kaylee _________5

HarlingenJoseph, Aneesa _________6

LyfordMay, Heather _________7

PalmviewHerrera, Ashley _________8

Heat   4 of  4   Prelims
RgcAldape, Lluvia _________1

Mc MemorialGarza, Emah _________2

SharylandChavez, Ely _________3

McAllenLuna, Dariana _________4

SharylandGongora, Federica _________5

Los FresnosSalazar, Jessica _________6

Psja Mem.Rivera, Jenna _________7

HannaArriaga, Brianna _________8

Event  9   Girls 100 Meter Dash

MOC: 11.99 2022 Faith Franklin

Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  4   Prelims
Ed. VelaGonzalez, Ameryss _________2

WeslacoTorres, Andreya _________3

La FeriaPuente, Lyla _________4

RiveraRodriguez, Samara _________5

MercedesRodriguez, Kenzie _________6

Edcouch-ElsaHernandez, Fabiola _________7

Heat   2 of  4   Prelims
PalmviewAcevedo, Anyela _________2

Ed. NorthKotzur, Melissa _________3

MercedesFlores, Jaymie _________4

HarlingenSanusi, Sarah _________5

PioneerGarcia, Jayda _________6

La FeriaAguilera, Audryna _________7

Heat   3 of  4   Prelims
WeslacoReyes, Madison _________1

Idea Wes. PikeRamos, Miranda _________2

HarlingenMares, Amanda _________3

WeslacoRomero, Sadie _________4

SharylandChavez, Ely _________5

EdinburgMurillo, Maleni _________6

Los FresnosGonzalez, Liliana _________7

Heat   4 of  4   Prelims
PioneerRamirez, Chloe _________1

EdinburgCampos, Mckayla _________2

Ed. VelaCasas, Zia _________3

McAllenFlores, Sophia _________4

Los FresnosEllis, Evelyn _________5

Ed. VelaGarcia, Natalie _________6

Bro Vets MemoriaTrevino, Renata _________7
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Meet of Champs 2024 Girls - 3/22/2024 to 3/23/2024

Bobby Lackey Stadium

Meet Program - Prelims

Event  11   Girls 4x200 Meter Relay

MOC: 1:44.28 2018 Weslaco

J. Martinez, L. Sanchez, C.Barrera, A. Ebarb

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Heat   1 of  4   Prelims
ARgc _________1

1) Gonzalez, Beverly 2) Lopez, Leslie

3) Trevino, Natalie 4) Lopez, Moniq

ASan Benito _________2

1) Shafer, Lauryn 2) Cavazos, Magnolia

3) Longoria, Lauren 4) Cardenas, Emilene

ABro Vets Memoria _________3

1) De la o, Regina 2) Trevino, Renata

3) Cavazos, Lauren 4) Best, Yasmin

ALos Fresnos _________4

1) Verduzco, Bianca 2) Duran, Sophia

3) Moctezuma, Nataly 4) Ellis, Evelyn

AWeslaco _________5

1) Torres, Andreya 2) Desiga, Miah

3) Torres, Alessandra 4) Oliver, Moriah

AWeslaco East _________6

1) Espinoza, Alyna 2) Juarez, Valeria

3) Sustaita, Ariana 4) Gomez, Judith

APsja North _________7

1) Munoz, Sydney 2) Segoviano, Kayla

3) Sosa, Mia 4) Reyes, Lesly

APsja Mem. _________8

1) Sanchez, Catalina 2) Melo, Daniela

3) Garza, Angela 4) Gonzalez, Edith

Heat   2 of  4   Prelims
APace _________1

1) Galvan, Astrid 2) Abundis, Laisha

3) Longoria, Sandy 4) Solis, Ana Valeria

ALa Joya _________2

1) Tijerina, Mariangel 2) Salazar, Brianna

3) Gandaria, Calixtra 4) Cordova, Alison

AEdinburg _________3

1) Ramos, Melenie 2) Fagan, Kimora

3) Garza, Emma 4) Perez-Duran, Yuridia

AEd. Vela _________4

1) Lopez, Sandra 2) Cavazos, Mia

3) Garza, Leandra 4) Palacios, Annika

AMc Memorial _________5

1) Medina, Liberty 2) Torres, Sophia

3) Garza, Ashley 4) Mabadeje, Ann

AMercedes _________6

1) Barnes, Amerie 2) Ledesma, Hayden

3) Rodriguez, Kenzie 4) Garza, Avie

AHanna _________7

1) Pineda, Valentina 2) Trevino, Niayla

3) Salazar, Alexia 4) Martinez, Leesa

ALopez _________8

1) Ochoa, Stephany 2) Hernandez, Izel

3) Morales-Hernandez, Lesly 4) Guzman, KC

Heat   3 of  4   Prelims
AGrulla _________1

1) Garcia, Adilene 2) Quiroz, Eyvanna

3) Quiroz, Sabina 4) Tamez, Joselyn

AJuarez Lincoln _________2

1) Gurrola, Barbara 2) Garcia, Estefani

3) Miles, Chloe 4) De Leon, Natalia

APalmview _________3

1) Acevedo, Anyela 2) Flores, Jeslynn

3) Gomez, Devany 4) Salinas, Katelyn

AHarlingen _________4

1) Sanusi, Sarah 2) Tlapanco, Ana

3) Mares, Amanda 4) Rocha, Lori

APioneer _________5

1) Garcia, Jayda 2) Madrigal, Ariana

3) Ramirez, Chloe 4) Elizondo, Kiersten

ANikki Rowe _________6

1) Chapa, Aubrey 2) Gonzalez, Hailey

3) Barrera, Kendra 4) Garcia, Jocelyn

AEconomedes _________7

1) Salazar, Britney 2) Herrera, Christina

3) Ortiz, Maraly 4) Maldonado, Gabriela

ADonna North _________8

1) Gomez, Anaiya 2) Vazquez, Mia

3) Morales, Maria 4) Rodriguez, Ruby
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Meet of Champs 2024 Girls - 3/22/2024 to 3/23/2024

Bobby Lackey Stadium

Meet Program - Prelims

Heat   4 of  4   Prelims...(Event  11   Girls 4x200 Meter Relay)
APSJA _________1

1) Reyes, Keila 2) Garza, Aubrey

3) Garza, Clarissa 4) Ostolaza, Analyce

ASharyland _________2

1) Garza, Sofia Lauren 2) Gomez, Paris

3) Vega, Paulina 4) Campos, Valentina

ALa Feria _________3

1) Castillo, Keira 2) Salinas, Alicia

3) Aguilera, Audryna 4) Puente, Lyla

AMcAllen _________4

1) Rocha, Vanessa 2) Vaden, Katelyn

3) Barreda, Ava 4) Rocha, Yaneli

AHar. South _________5

1) Gonzalez, Lauren 2) Keith, Desiree

3) Mireles, Malloree 4) Araguz, Noelle

AEd. North _________6

1) Guerrero, Aideen 2) Hernandez, Emily

3) Luna, Sarah 4) Rodriguez, Priscila

AEdcouch-Elsa _________7

1) Leal, Timara 2) Cortes, Jocelyn

3) Martinez, Lauryn 4) Medina, Jacqueline

Event  13   Girls 400 Meter Dash

MOC: 57.04 2000 Dee Dee Cortez

Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  4   Prelims
PalmviewCantu, Danica _________1

PSJAGuajardo, Julianna _________2

PioneerFleischmann, Anika _________3

RiveraRodriguez, Samara _________4

WeslacoPugh, Mya _________5

HarlingenCerda, Laila _________6

McAllenPalacios, Izabella _________7

GrullaPerales, Ayleen _________8

Heat   2 of  4   Prelims
WeslacoPena, Jenna _________1

Har. SouthMolano, Madelynn _________2

La JoyaSalazar, Brianna _________3

Ed. VelaMason, Emon _________4

Bro Vets MemoriaGracia, Naia _________5

EdinburgGarza, Emma _________6

Idea Wes. PikeRamos, Miranda _________7

Heat   3 of  4   Prelims
Psja NorthRodriguez, Evee _________1

Ed. VelaTovar, Ava _________2

San BenitoBernabe, Yazmin _________3

PioneerMoya, Alexandra _________4

RembrandtArias, Nicole _________5

Los FresnosMartinez, Delilah _________6

Donna NorthSustaita, Bernice _________7

Heat   4 of  4   Prelims
EdinburgGarcia, Bianka _________1

Ed. VelaQuintanilla, Riana _________2

Los FresnosVasquez, Isabella _________3

HarlingenFranklin, Faith _________4

Santa MariaPicazo, Mia _________5

Psja Mem.Quintero, Aileen _________6

Los FresnosBarrera, Addyson _________7

Event  15   Girls 300 Meter Hurdles

MOC: 43.24 2013 Leigha Brown

Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  4   Prelims
RgcAldape, Lluvia _________1

Har. SouthFonseca, Aliyah _________2

Mc MemorialVela, Madelyn _________3

SharylandGongora, Federica _________4

Ed. NorthAndrade, Kaylee _________5

HarlingenJoseph, Aneesa _________6

PSJAPedraza, Valeria _________7

Ed. NorthOrtiz-Gutierrez, Jade _________8

Heat   2 of  4   Prelims
EdinburgRamos, Melenie _________1

Juarez LincolnVillasenor, Aileen _________2

McAllenGuerra, Anika _________3

HarlingenRouquette, Alana _________4

Mc MemorialGarza, Emah _________5

McAllenMagallan, Samara _________6

PioneerHill, Elle _________7

Har. SouthAraguz, Noelle _________8

Heat   3 of  4   Prelims
Mc MemorialGutierrez, Allyson _________1

ProgresoCerda, Lorena _________2

Los FresnosGalvan, Laylah _________3

McAllenLuna, Dariana _________4

MissionBriscoe, Delylah _________5

Los FresnosSalazar, Jessica _________6

PaceSolis, Ana Valeria _________7

MercedesLedesma, Hayden _________8

Heat   4 of  4   Prelims
PalmviewOlivares, Amairani _________1

MercedesParker, Isabella _________2

Port IsabelRamos, Emily _________3

EconomedesCorado, Herminia _________4

RgcRamirez, Melanie _________5

PioneerElizondo, Kiersten _________6

Har. SouthReininger, Kennedy _________7
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Meet of Champs 2024 Girls - 3/22/2024 to 3/23/2024

Bobby Lackey Stadium

Meet Program - Prelims

Event  17   Girls 200 Meter Dash

MOC: 24.26 2023 Faith Franklin

Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  3   Prelims
Ed. NorthHernandez, Emily _________1

Psja NorthSegoviano, Kayla _________2

Ed. VelaGarcia, Natalie _________3

RiveraRodriguez, Samara _________4

Ed. VelaPalacios, Annika _________5

Ed. NorthKotzur, Melissa _________6

SharylandChavez, Ely _________7

La JoyaGandaria, Calixtra _________8

Heat   2 of  3   Prelims
McAllenGuerra, Anika _________1

Psja NorthSosa, Mia _________2

EdinburgFagan, Kimora _________3

Ed. VelaCasas, Zia _________4

PioneerMoya, Alexandra _________5

RgcGonzalez, Beverly _________6

Idea Wes. PikeRamos, Miranda _________7

Los FresnosGonzalez, Liliana _________8

Heat   3 of  3   Prelims
EdinburgCampos, Mckayla _________1

Mc MemorialTorres, Sophia _________2

Nikki RoweGonzalez, Hailey _________3

MercedesFlores, Jaymie _________4

Los FresnosVerduzco, Bianca _________5

Port IsabelWall, Elle _________6

RembrandtArias, Nicole _________7

Event  21   Girls 4x400 Meter Relay

MOC: 3:58.91 2023 McHi

S. Flores, K. Vaden, E. Sandoval, Y. Rocha

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Heat   1 of  4   Prelims
AProgreso _________1

1) Pecina, Sophia 2) Blanco, Maria

3) Vasquez, Navy 4) Cerda, Lorena

APSJA _________2

1) Lamas, Mia 2) Guajardo, Julianna

3) Ostolaza, Analyce 4) Pedraza, Valeria

ALa Joya _________3

1) Stewart, Asante 2) Salazar, Brianna

3) Cordova, Alison 4) Gandaria, Calixtra

AWeslaco _________4

1) Romero, Sadie 2) Oliver, Moriah

3) Desiga, Miah 4) Pugh, Mya

AHarlingen _________5

1) Cerda, Laila 2) Rouquette, Alana

3) Garcia, Juliana 4) Franklin, Faith

APort Isabel _________6

1) Ramos, Emily 2) Perez, Lizbeth

3) Solorio, Alisson 4) Wall, Elle

AHar. South _________7

1) Galan, Sophia 2) Garcia, Vanessa

3) Molano, Madelynn 4) Fonseca, Alexis

AJuarez Lincoln _________8

1) Gurrola, Barbara 2) Gonzalez, Arleeth

3) Flores, Hailey 4) De Leon, Natalia

Heat   2 of  4   Prelims
ADonna _________1

1) Garcia, Britney 2) Garza, Jayleen

3) Torres, Cloe 4) Soto, Angela

APsja Mem. _________2

1) Quintero, Aileen 2) Rivera, Jenna

3) Hurtado, Celestia 4) Rodriguez, Sydney

AEd. North _________3

1) Galindo, Valeria 2) Ortiz-Gutierrez, Jade

3) Luna, Sarah 4) Guerrero, Aideen

AEd. Vela _________4

1) Mason, Emon 2) Palacios, Annika

3) Rodriguez, Dana 4) Casas, Zia

ALos Fresnos _________5

1) Moctezuma, Nataly 2) Martinez, Delilah

3) Barrera, Addyson 4) Vasquez, Isabella

AEdinburg _________6

1) Cardenas, Hailey 2) Garza, Emma

3) Garcia, Bianka 4) Perez-Duran, Yuridia

AHanna _________7

1) Pineda, Valentina 2) Esquivel, Linette

3) Rios, Alyssa 4) Martinez, Leesa
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Meet of Champs 2024 Girls - 3/22/2024 to 3/23/2024

Bobby Lackey Stadium

Meet Program - Prelims

Heat   3 of  4   Prelims...(Event  21   Girls 4x400 Meter Relay)
AGrulla _________1

1) Garcia, Adilene 2) Perales, Ayleen

3) Quiroz, Eyvanna 4) Solis, Alani

ASharyland _________2

1) Gomez, Paris 2) Gongora, Federica

3) Vega, Paulina 4) Campos, Valentina

AEconomedes _________3

1) Salazar, Britney 2) Herrera, Christina

3) Maldonado, Gabriela 4) Corado, Herminia

APioneer _________4

1) Madrigal, Ariana 2) Garcia, Jayda

3) Fleischmann, Anika 4) Moya, Alexandra

AMc Memorial _________5

1) Medina, Liberty 2) Mejia, Camryn

3) Hernandez, Vianney 4) Mabadeje, Ann

APsja North _________6

1) Rodriguez, Evee 2) Belmontes, Victoria

3) Garza, Catherine 4) Munoz, Sydney

ADonna North _________7

1) Morales, Maria 2) Sustaita, Bernice

3) Ortiz, Emily 4) Rodriguez, Ruby

Heat   4 of  4   Prelims
AEdcouch-Elsa _________1

1) Cortes, Jocelyn 2) Leal, Timara

3) Ramos, Sophia 4) Guerrero, Miranda

APalmview _________2

1) Cantu, Danica 2) Cantu, Kylie

3) Trevino, Kahlia 4) Solis, Abigail

AWeslaco East _________3

1) Sustaita, Alessandra 2) Martinez, Tea

3) Juarez, Valeria 4) Gomez, Judith

AMcAllen _________4

1) Rocha, Vanessa 2) Vaden, Katelyn

3) Barreda, Ava 4) Rocha, Yaneli

ASan Benito _________5

1) Cardenas, Emilene 2) Rodriguez, Hayden

3) Cavazos, Magnolia 4) Bernabe, Yazmin

ABro Vets Memoria _________6

1) Best, Yasmin 2) Lopez, Silvana

3) Fernandez, Sage 4) Gracia, Naia

ARgc _________7

1) Lopez, Leslie 2) Salinas, Ariani

3) Trevino, Natalie 4) Bazan, Shannon

Event  23   Girls Discus Throw

MOC: 149-00 2012 Corina Cox

Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Prelims
RgcHernandez, Emiliesse _________1

SharylandIkondu, Adachukwu _________2

PSJAHerrera, Katherine _________3

SharylandKrell, Bella _________4

Har. SouthTobias, Aralynn _________5

Psja SWMendoza, Anerol _________6

PalmviewRosales, Sophia _________7

Mc MemorialPinkard, Jayden _________8

PioneerHernandez, Itzel _________9

Har. SouthGonzalez, Sofia _________10

Nikki RoweRivera, Luanice _________11

RiveraDe la Cruz, Briana _________12

PaceAlvarado, Valeria _________13

La FeriaBeltran, Clarissa _________14

Ed. NorthQuintanilla, Josselyn _________15

Flight   2 of  2   Prelims
PioneerRaya, Estefany _________1

RomaHernandez, Cielo _________2

PSJASanders, Nia _________3

DonnaDeLaGarza, Lauren _________4

UnattachedWood, Olivia _________5

PioneerMartinez, Miranda _________6

Ed. VelaPena, Evalyn _________7

GrullaMontes, Fatima _________8

Port IsabelGonzalez, Chelsea _________9

Edcouch-ElsaTrantham, Kaely _________10

McAllenMenchaca, Lauryn _________11

EconomedesJimenez, Natalie _________12

UnattachedLoya, Alondra _________13

LasaraRodriguez, Xiomara _________14

Psja SWTrevino, Marcela _________15

HarlingenThompson, Jazmine _________16
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Meet of Champs 2024 Girls - 3/22/2024 to 3/23/2024

Bobby Lackey Stadium

Meet Program - Prelims

Event  25   Girls High Jump

MOC: 5-07 2015 Gabriyella Torres

Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Prelims
ED Idea QuestGonzalez, Elina _________1

EconomedesTamez, Litzy _________2

Donna NorthSustaita, Bernice _________3

Ed. VelaGuzman, Aurora _________4

PaceLongoria, Sandy _________5

PSJAVillarreal, Valeria _________6

Port IsabelBurrage, Emily _________7

Mc MemorialMejia, Camryn _________8

Mc MemorialMedina, Liberty _________9

Edcouch-ElsaGuerrero, Miranda _________10

PioneerHettinger, Kendrick _________11

McAllenLuna, Dariana _________12

Psja Mem.Flores, Reanna _________13

PSJAPena, Anna _________14

SharylandCastillo, Mia _________15

PioneerFleischmann, Anika _________16

PioneerKeith, Liv _________17

Ed. VelaPruneda, Victoria _________18

PSJAGarza, Clarissa _________19

Rio HondoHernandez, Micah _________20

Bro Vets MemoriaBest, Yasmin _________21

McAllenBlackwell, Molly _________22

McAllenWilliamson, Katherine _________23

Nikki RoweKeenan, Kendyl _________24

Los FresnosGalvan, Laylah _________25

MissionBriscoe, Delylah _________26

SharylandKeith, Callie _________27

Mc MemorialNunez, Gabriela _________28

Los FresnosHalford, Lane _________29

Port IsabelWall, Elle _________30

MercedesParker, Isabella _________31

PalmviewFlores, Jeslynn _________32

Event  27   Girls Long Jump

MOC: 18-03.25 1981 Darbie Bruning

Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Prelims
PalmviewCantu, Danica _________1

PSJAVillarreal, Valeria _________2

Bro Vets MemoriaDe la o, Regina _________3

RomaVela, Marianna _________4

Bro Vets MemoriaTrevino, Renata _________5

LopezSolis, Paola _________6

HarlingenMares, Amanda _________7

EdinburgGonzalez, Mia _________8

MissionGarcia, Anahi _________9

Ed. VelaCavazos, Mia _________10

WeslacoOliver, Moriah _________11

UnattachedWood, Vivian _________12

McAllenAugust, Jasmine _________13

Nikki RoweGonzalez, Hailey _________14

Flight   2 of  2   Prelims
HarlingenRouquette, Alana _________1

McAllenLuna, Dariana _________2

Har. SouthReininger, Kennedy _________3

EconomedesCorado, Herminia _________4

SharylandGomez, Paris _________5

PalmviewFlores, Jeslynn _________6

RgcRamirez, Melanie _________7

Port IsabelWall, Elle _________8

Ed. NorthKotzur, Melissa _________9

EdinburgFagan, Kimora _________10

WeslacoPugh, Mya _________11

ProgresoPecina, Sophia _________12

La FeriaCastillo, Keira _________13

Los FresnosEllis, Evelyn _________14

McAllenFlores, Sophia _________15
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Meet of Champs 2024 Girls - 3/22/2024 to 3/23/2024

Bobby Lackey Stadium

Meet Program - Prelims

Event  29   Girls Pole Vault

MOC: 12-00.25 4/2/2016 Sydney Salinas

Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Prelims
EconomedesVargas, Abigail _________1

Ed. VelaSalinas, Janelle _________2

EconomedesVarela, Corina _________3

DonnaTovar, Desrae _________4

Ed. VelaBridges, Kailyn _________5

Mc MemorialMoreno, Ava _________6

San BenitoCavazos, Magnolia _________7

Edcouch-ElsaMartinez, Jazmine _________8

PaceFlores, Tiffany _________9

SharylandThomson, Mackenzie _________10

Edcouch-ElsaPena, Jillian _________11

Mc MemorialSanta Maria, Reanna _________12

HarlingenArchibald, Rachel _________13

La JoyaLucero, Galilea _________14

Rio HondoLandaverde, Natalia _________15

SharylandGongora, Federica _________16

McAllenCastaneda, Isabella _________17

La FeriaPuente, Lyla _________18

PaceLongoria, Sandy _________19

PSJACastillo, Ava _________20

SharylandTrevino, Arleen _________21

McAllenMartinez, Jenai _________22

Mc MemorialOchoa, Talina _________23

Edcouch-ElsaMedina, Jacqueline _________24

McAllenBlackwell, Molly _________25

UnattachedRicher, Nicole _________26

HarlingenReyes, Emma _________27

Event  31   Girls Shot Put

MOC: 46-01.50 2015 Daniella Murchison

Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Prelims
MercedesGonzalez, Alynna _________1

Psja SWMendoza, Anerol _________2

PSJADominguez, Mia _________3

MercedesGonzalez, Mia _________4

WeslacoAlonzo, Sarahi _________5

Santa RosaFlores, Jazzlyn _________6

UnattachedWood, Olivia _________7

PaceAlvarado, Valeria _________8

Idea Wes. PikeRivera, Natalie _________9

Har. SouthGonzalez, Sofia _________10

RomaHernandez, Cielo _________11

PioneerMartinez, Miranda _________12

Port IsabelGonzalez, Chelsea _________13

McAllenAuguste, Julia _________14

La JoyaSilva, Angelica _________15

RiveraFernandez, Daniela _________16

Flight   2 of  2   Prelims
PioneerRaya, Estefany _________1

UnattachedLoya, Alondra _________2

HarlingenRosales, Amanda _________3

SharylandBarnes, Bri _________4

Monte AltoCavazos, Dina _________5

La FeriaBeltran, Clarissa _________6

DonnaDeLaGarza, Lauren _________7

Ed. VelaPena, Evalyn _________8

Mc MemorialPinkard, Jayden _________9

Psja SWTrevino, Marcela _________10

GrullaMontes, Fatima _________11

Edcouch-ElsaTrantham, Kaely _________12

McAllenMenchaca, Lauryn _________13

LasaraRodriguez, Xiomara _________14

EconomedesJimenez, Natalie _________15

HarlingenThompson, Jazmine _________16

Event  33   Girls Triple Jump

MOC: 38-07.50 1987 Belinda Flores

Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Prelims
ED Idea QuestGonzalez, Elina _________1

PalmviewCantu, Danica _________2

HannaMartinez, Leesa _________3

La FeriaTrevino, Mia _________4

La JoyaSalazar, Brianna _________5

EdinburgGarza, Emma _________6

Mc MemorialVela, Madelyn _________7

San BenitoIbarra, Jakeida _________8

SharylandGomez, Paris _________9

PalmviewFlores, Jeslynn _________10

EconomedesCorado, Herminia _________11

ProgresoCerda, Lorena _________12

Psja NorthSegoviano, Kayla _________13

Psja Mem.Flores, Reanna _________14

UnattachedWood, Vivian _________15

Flight   2 of  2   Prelims
WeslacoOliver, Moriah _________1

Har. SouthKeith, Desiree _________2

Ed. VelaHanson, Lauren _________3

McAllenAugust, Jasmine _________4

RaymondvilleKnight, Avery _________5

Nikki RoweGonzalez, Hailey _________6

McAllenVaden, Ecklyn _________7

ProgresoPecina, Sophia _________8

PioneerHill, Elle _________9

WeslacoPugh, Mya _________10

MercedesFlores, Jaymie _________11

Los FresnosEllis, Evelyn _________12

RgcRamirez, Melanie _________13

La FeriaCastillo, Keira _________14

Ed. NorthKotzur, Melissa _________15

Mc MemorialMabadeje, Ann _________16
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Event  1   Girls 3200 Meter Run

MOC: 10:49.57 4/2/2016 Brianna Robles

Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
HannaHernandez, Beatriz _________1

Nikki RoweGarcia, Jacqueline _________2

Weslaco EastQuintero, Andrea _________3

EdinburgCubria, Audrey _________4

PioneerMolina, Nadine _________5

WeslacoCavazos, Christa _________6

HarlingenRamirez, Irene _________7

Edcouch-ElsaGuerrero, Miranda _________8

Weslaco EastPena, Bailey _________9

PioneerSoriano, Astrid _________10

Los FresnosRuiz, Stephanie _________11

ProgresoGalvan, Alexa _________12

HannaHolmes, Sofia _________13

Mc MemorialCavazos, Katelyn _________14

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Ed. NorthLeal, San Juanita _________1

Psja SWGuerra, Yazmin _________2

McAllenRojas Vasquez, Dana _________3

La FeriaNavarro, Liana _________4

Edcouch-ElsaDavila, Rebecca _________5

McAllenRamirez, Kenzi _________6

La FeriaGarcia, Cierra _________7

Ed. VelaRodriguez, Dana _________8

HarlingenSuarez, Stephanie _________9

La VillaSalazar, Kaycei _________10

PalmviewAcosta, Yaritzy _________11

McAllenRojas Vazquez, Daira _________12

PalmviewRamirez, Genesis _________13

Har. SouthFonseca, Alexis _________14

Har. SouthDe Leon, Jessica _________15

Ed. VelaTrevino, Destiny _________16

Event  5   Girls 800 Meter Run

MOC: 2:13.10 2019 Amity Ebarb

Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
RgcGarza, Yiarah _________1

Psja NorthRodriguez, Evee _________2

PioneerGaither, Emma _________3

Mc MemorialMejia, Camryn _________4

HarlingenDuran, Destiny _________5

Weslaco EastQuintanilla, Gabriela _________6

McAllenRojas Vazquez, Daira _________7

Los FresnosMartinez, Delilah _________8

PioneerBuentello, Yaretzy _________9

SharylandGarza, Sofia Lauren _________10

Psja Mem.Rodriguez, Sydney _________11

La FeriaGarcia, Cierra _________12

SharylandEspinosa, Fernanda _________13

Psja Mem.Hurtado, Celestia _________14

Har. SouthGalan, Sophia _________15

EdinburgSandoval, Mayra _________16

Section   2 of  2   Finals
McAllenRocha, Yaneli _________1

Bro Vets MemoriaGracia, Naia _________2

HarlingenVenegas, Brianna _________3

Los FresnosVasquez, Isabella _________4

Weslaco EastMartinez, Tea _________5

Ed. VelaQuintanilla, Riana _________6

La JoyaStewart, Asante _________7

Santa MariaPicazo, Mia _________8

Har. SouthGarcia, Vanessa _________9

Psja Mem.Quintero, Aileen _________10

McAllenGully, Samara _________11

WeslacoEbarb, Aamarie _________12

Ed. VelaVillareal, Gabriela _________13

PalmviewSolis, Abigail _________14

Ed. VelaZuniga, Carolina _________15

RgcRamos, Morgan _________16
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Event  19   Girls 1600 Meter Run

MOC: 5:01.09 2009 Tricia Terry

Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
HarlingenVenegas, Brianna _________1

EdinburgSandoval, Mayra _________2

Ed. VelaQuintanilla, Riana _________3

Ed. VelaTrevino, Destiny _________4

SharylandEspinosa, Fernanda _________5

PalmviewRamirez, Genesis _________6

Los FresnosRuiz, Stephanie _________7

La JoyaStewart, Asante _________8

PioneerSoriano, Astrid _________9

EconomedesVega, Anahi _________10

PioneerMolina, Nadine _________11

Edcouch-ElsaGuerrero, Miranda _________12

Har. SouthDe Leon, Jessica _________13

RgcGarza, Yiarah _________14

PioneerGaither, Emma _________15

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Ed. NorthLeal, San Juanita _________1

McAllenRojas Vazquez, Dana _________2

La FeriaNavarro, Liana _________3

Psja SWGuerra, Yazmin _________4

McAllenRamirez, Kenzi _________5

La FeriaGarcia, Cierra _________6

Weslaco EastCuellar, Mareli _________7

Ed. VelaRodriguez, Dana _________8

Edcouch-ElsaDavila, Rebecca _________9

RgcRamos, Morgan _________10

HarlingenSuarez, Stephanie _________11

La VillaSalazar, Kaycei _________12

McAllenGully, Samara _________13

Weslaco EastMartinez, Tea _________14

Weslaco EastQuintero, Andrea _________15

PalmviewAcosta, Yaritzy _________16
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